UF
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE

Cidade
ABAIARA
ACARAPE
ACARAU
ACOPIARA
AIUABA
ALCANTAR.
ALTANEIRA
ALTO SANT
AMONTAD
ANTONINA
APUIARES
AQUIRAZ
ARACATI
ARACOIAB;
ARARENDA
ARARIPE
ARATUBA
ARNEIROZ
ASSARE
AURORA
BAIXIO
BANABUIU
BARBALHA
BARREIRA
BARRO
BARROQUI
BATURITE
BEBERIBE
BELA CRUZ
BOA VIAGE
BREJO SAN
CAMOCIM
CAMPOS S,
CANINDE
CAPISTRAN
CARIDADE
CARIRE
CARIRIACU
CARIUS
CARNAUBA
CASCAVEL
CATARINA
CATUNDA
CAUCAIA
CEDRO
CHAVAL
CHORO
CHOROZIN
COREAU

Eleitorado apto

6.682
10.691
39.777
38.141
11.373
8.949
5.447
12.333
30.158
6.971
11.245
54.726
50.668
22.614
8.949
17.741
10.408
6.884
19.260
19.090
5.425
13.867
43.231
16.093
15.557
12.134
25.049
42.428
19.365
37.451
32.910
43.926
21.089
53.609
14.815
15.189
13.715
21.829
14.072
12.129
51.835
8.961
7.592
209.000
18.986
9.869
10.385
15.850
17.972



CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE

CRATEUS
CRATO
CROATA
CRUZ
DEPUTADC
ERERE
EUSEBIO
FARIAS BR
FORQUILH;
FORTALEZ/
FORTIM
FRECHEIRI!
GENERALS
GRACA
GRANJA
GRANJEIRC
GROAIRAS
GUAIUBA
GUARACIA|
GUARAMIF
HIDROLANI
HORIZONT!
IBARETAM,
IBIAPINA
IBICUITING
ICAPUI
IcO
IGUATU
INDEPENDI
IPAPORAN(
IPAUMIRIN
IPU
IPUEIRAS
IRACEMA
IRAUCUBA
ITAICABA
ITAITINGA
ITAPAJE
ITAPIPOCA
ITAPIUNA
ITAREMA
ITATIRA
JAGUARET/
JAGUARIBZ
JAGUARIBE
JAGUARUA
JARDIM
JATI
JUOCA DEJ
JUAZEIRO [

54.662
83.137
12.659
18.353
7.228
5.413
41.897
14.789
17.495
1.774.989
12.517
11.353
6.829
13.305
38.861
5.154
8.131
17.896
29.485
5.162
13.962
52.536
10.850
16.991
10.733
15.133
46.351
63.560
21.777
8.993
9.445
33.680
32.942
11.777
16.130
6.450
26.300
35.587
83.568
14.674
29.030
16.767
15.513
7.899
27.323
26.255
20.070
6.412
13.358
169.046



CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE

JUCAS
LAVRAS DA
LIMOEIRO
MADALEN/
MARACAN,
MARANGU
MARCO
MARTINOP
MASSAPE
MAURITI
MERUOCA
MILAGRES
MILHA
MIRAIMA
MISSAO VE
MOMBACA
MONSENH:
MORADA M
MORAUJO
MORRINHC
MUCAMBC
MULUNGU
NOVA OLIN
NOVA RUS!
NOVO ORIt
OCARA
OROS
PACAJUS
PACATUBA
PACOTI
PACUJA
PALHANO
PALMACIA
PARACURU
PARAIPAB/
PARAMBU
PARAMOTI
PEDRA BRA
PENAFORT
PENTECOS
PEREIRO
PINDORET/
PIQUET CA
PIRES FERR
PORANGA
PORTEIRAS
POTENGI
POTIRETAN
QUITERIAN
QUIXADA

18.394
21.853
42.376
12.707
151.284
73.319
20.582
8.755
29.645
32.003
10.732
20.910
11.528
10.533
26.742
30.086
15.427
50.698
6.904
16.614
13.360
7.923
11.463
24.169
22.606
21.866
18.756
46.304
42.328
9.765
5.998
8.046
8.557
28.409
23.251
28.028
9.114
31.486
7.351
30.028
14.620
16.624
11.039
7.905
9.939
12.809
7.476
5.403
16.632
54.205



CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE

Total

QUIXELO
QUIXERAM
QUIXERE
REDENCAQ
RERIUTABZ
RUSSAS
SABOEIRO
SALITRE
SANTA QUI
SANTANA [
SANTANA [
SAO BENEL
SAO GONC.
SAO JOAO
SAO LUIS D
SENADOR |
SENADOR ¢
SOBRAL
SOLONOPC
TABULEIRC
TAMBORIL
TARRAFAS
TAUA
TEJUCUOC,
TIANGUA
TRAIRI
TURURU
UBAJARA
UMARI
UMIRIM
URUBURET
URUOCA
VARJOTA
VARZEA AL
VICOSA DO

12.729
56.524
16.436
21.866
16.408
53.398
13.440
13.136
30.595
25.185
12.396
33.237
40.201
6.943
10.680
21.495
6.055
137.494
14.853
25.419
21.296
7.634
45.729
13.855
51.103
40.382
12.833
22.844
6.361
13.932
15.898
9.972
15.483
29.340
42.113

6.342.684



