

UF	Cidade	Eleitorado apto
CE	ABAIARA	6.682
CE	ACARAPE	10.691
CE	ACARAÚ	39.777
CE	ACOPIARA	38.141
CE	AIUABA	11.373
CE	ALCÂNTAR	8.949
CE	ALTANEIRA	5.447
CE	ALTO SANT	12.333
CE	AMONTAD.	30.158
CE	ANTONINA	6.971
CE	APUIARÉS	11.245
CE	AQUIRAZ	54.726
CE	ARACATI	50.668
CE	ARACOIABA	22.614
CE	ARARENDÁ	8.949
CE	ARARIPE	17.741
CE	ARATUBA	10.408
CE	ARNEIROZ	6.884
CE	ASSARÉ	19.260
CE	AURORA	19.090
CE	BAIXIO	5.425
CE	BANABUIÚ	13.867
CE	BARBALHA	43.231
CE	BARREIRA	16.093
CE	BARRO	15.557
CE	BARROQUI	12.134
CE	BATURITÉ	25.049
CE	BEBERIBE	42.428
CE	BELA CRUZ	19.365
CE	BOA VIAGE	37.451
CE	BREJO SAN	32.910
CE	CAMOCIM	43.926
CE	CAMPOS S/	21.089
CE	CANINDÉ	53.609
CE	CAPISTRAN	14.815
CE	CARIDADE	15.189
CE	CARIRÉ	13.715
CE	CARIRIAÇU	21.829
CE	CARIÚS	14.072
CE	CARNAUBA	12.129
CE	CASCAVEL	51.835
CE	CATARINA	8.961
CE	CATUNDA	7.592
CE	CAUCAIA	209.000
CE	CEDRO	18.986
CE	CHAVAL	9.869
CE	CHORÓ	10.385
CE	CHOROZIN	15.850
CE	COREAÚ	17.972

CE	CRATEÚS	54.662
CE	CRATO	83.137
CE	CROATÁ	12.659
CE	CRUZ	18.353
CE	DEPUTADC	7.228
CE	ERERÊ	5.413
CE	EUSÉBIO	41.897
CE	FARIAS BRI	14.789
CE	FORQUILH/	17.495
CE	FORTALEZA	1.774.989
CE	FORTIM	12.517
CE	FRECHEIRIM	11.353
CE	GENERAL S	6.829
CE	GRAÇA	13.305
CE	GRANJA	38.861
CE	GRANJEIRC	5.154
CE	GROAÍRAS	8.131
CE	GUAIÚBA	17.896
CE	GUARACIAI	29.485
CE	GUARAMIR	5.162
CE	HIDROLÂNI	13.962
CE	HORIZONTI	52.536
CE	IBARETAM/	10.850
CE	IBIAPINA	16.991
CE	IBICUITING	10.733
CE	ICAPUÍ	15.133
CE	ICÓ	46.351
CE	IGUATU	63.560
CE	INDEPENDÍ	21.777
CE	IPAPORANC	8.993
CE	IPAUMIRIM	9.445
CE	IPU	33.680
CE	IPUEIRAS	32.942
CE	IRACEMA	11.777
CE	IRAUÇUBA	16.130
CE	ITAIÇABA	6.450
CE	ITAITINGA	26.300
CE	ITAPAJÉ	35.587
CE	ITAPIPOCA	83.568
CE	ITAPIÚNA	14.674
CE	ITAREMA	29.030
CE	ITATIRA	16.767
CE	JAGUARET/	15.513
CE	JAGUARIBA	7.899
CE	JAGUARIBE	27.323
CE	JAGUARUA	26.255
CE	JARDIM	20.070
CE	JATI	6.412
CE	JIOCA DE J	13.358
CE	JUAZEIRO [169.046

CE	JUCÁS	18.394
CE	LAVRAS DA	21.853
CE	LIMOEIRO I	42.376
CE	MADALEN/	12.707
CE	MARACAN/	151.284
CE	MARANGU	73.319
CE	MARCO	20.582
CE	MARTINÓP	8.755
CE	MASSAPÊ	29.645
CE	MAURITI	32.003
CE	MERUOCA	10.732
CE	MILAGRES	20.910
CE	MILHÃ	11.528
CE	MIRAÍMA	10.533
CE	MISSÃO VE	26.742
CE	MOMBAÇA	30.086
CE	MONSENH	15.427
CE	MORADA M	50.698
CE	MORAÚJO	6.904
CE	MORRINHC	16.614
CE	MUCAMBC	13.360
CE	MULUNGU	7.923
CE	NOVA OLIN	11.463
CE	NOVA RUS!	24.169
CE	NOVO ORIE	22.606
CE	OCARA	21.866
CE	ORÓS	18.756
CE	PACAJUS	46.304
CE	PACATUBA	42.328
CE	PACOTI	9.765
CE	PACUJÁ	5.998
CE	PALHANO	8.046
CE	PALMÁCIA	8.557
CE	PARACURU	28.409
CE	PARAIPABA	23.251
CE	PARAMBU	28.028
CE	PARAMOTI	9.114
CE	PEDRA BRA	31.486
CE	PENAFORTI	7.351
CE	PENTECOS	30.028
CE	PEREIRO	14.620
CE	PINDORET/	16.624
CE	PIQUET CA	11.039
CE	PIRES FERR	7.905
CE	PORANGA	9.939
CE	PORTEIRAS	12.809
CE	POTENGI	7.476
CE	POTIRETAN	5.403
CE	QUITERIAN	16.632
CE	QUIXADÁ	54.205

CE	QUIXELÔ	12.729
CE	QUIXERAM	56.524
CE	QUIXERÉ	16.436
CE	REDENÇÃO	21.866
CE	RERIUTABA	16.408
CE	RUSSAS	53.398
CE	SABOEIRO	13.440
CE	SALITRE	13.136
CE	SANTA QUI	30.595
CE	SANTANA I	25.185
CE	SANTANA I	12.396
CE	SÃO BENE	33.237
CE	SÃO GONÇ	40.201
CE	SÃO JOÃO I	6.943
CE	SÃO LUÍS D	10.680
CE	SENADOR F	21.495
CE	SENADOR S	6.055
CE	SOBRAL	137.494
CE	SOLONÓPC	14.853
CE	TABULEIRC	25.419
CE	TAMBORIL	21.296
CE	TARRAFAS	7.634
CE	TAUÁ	45.729
CE	TEJUÇUOC	13.855
CE	TIANGUÁ	51.103
CE	TRAIRI	40.382
CE	TURURU	12.833
CE	UBAJARA	22.844
CE	UMARI	6.361
CE	UMIRIM	13.932
CE	URUBURET	15.898
CE	URUOCA	9.972
CE	VARJOTA	15.483
CE	VÁRZEA AL	29.340
CE	VIÇOSA DO	42.113
Total		6.342.684